
West Hartford Justice of the Peace 2025-2029
First Name Middle Last Name Home Phone Cell Phone
Milagros Acosta 860-833-2323 milacosta2002@hotmail.com
Marsha R Adell 860-578-4578 marshaadell@icloud.com
Benjamin Albert 617-413-4941 benjaminsalbert@gmail.com
Mirtha N Aldave 860-997-2001 mirtica1210@gmail.com
Kenneth J Ballette
Lisa G Behan 860-521-0499 860-559-3174 ibehan@mass-capa.com
Sandra Berinstein 860-372-5727 sberinstein@yahoo.com
Gordon K Binkhorst 860-573-6288 gbinkhorst@gmail.com
Adrienne L Billings-Smith 321-427-1116 albillingssmith@gmail.com
Carol Anderson Blanks
Rob Bouvier 860-422-5117 robbouvier@binsurance.com
Kerry Boyle 860-977-7055 Kerryannboyle1@gmail.com
Eleanor M Brazell 860-561-3773
Brian William Brewer
Christopher M Brewer 860-803-3092 chrisbrewer22@att.net
Alan M Burstein 860-670-6582 amburstein8@yahoo.com eaburstein@aol.com
Elizabeth (Beth) Ann Bye 860-819-1971 860-819-1971 bethbye2019@gmail.com
Sally A Calcaterra 860-478-1050 sallycjp10@gmail.com
Michael A Cantor 860-306-8428 mcantor@cantocolburn.com
Shari Cantor 860-416-9611 cantorshari@gmail.com
Coit T Carson 860-521-3720 860-680-6555 tomcarson126@gmail.com
Carol J Chase 860-521-7676 860-202-9885 deejchase1976@gmail.com
Christopher J Corcoran 860-680-3069 ccprcp1965@gmail.com
Priscilla G Cote 860-712-9293 priscillacote@yahoo.com
Gail M Crockett 860-233-0536 860-916-3614 gmcrockett22@gmail.com
Michael Croll 860-798-1748 mjc0zski@aol.com
Eileen C Daly 860-670-4745 edaly1098@sbcglobal.net
Jeffrey Daniels 860-882-8166 jeff@jdsail.com
Alexis D Davidoff
Leon S Davidoff 860-978-7334 leonsdavidoff@gmail.com
Norman Davis 860-280-8603 nerd417@gmail.com
Jackson DeLaney 203-947-6661 jddelaney4@gmail.com

Email Address
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Zach Delaney 860-324-7405 zachary.m.delaney@gmail.com
Laurie Deluca
Steven E Derby
Merly L Downey 860-796-1585 merly.downey@gmail.com
Robert Edwin Facey 860-818-3029 rfacey0302@gmail.com
Valerie Margaret Ferdon 860-917-3243 valerieferdon@gmail.com
Cara Files 860-490-1514 cem10869@gmail.com
Daniel S Firestone 860-836-8835 dsfcpa@ntplx.net
Hope B Firestone 860-561-4563 860-930-3476
Carol Ann Foley
Esia B Friedman 860-231-8733 friedmane@att.net
Elizabeth E Gillette 860-561-3535 lizgillette@comcast.net
Leigh A Gold 860-690-7590 leahag@comcast.net
Gregory Cutler Goodstein 860-966-0299 greggoodstein@gmail.com
Barbara C Gordon
Nancy B Grassilli 860-402-2519 nancygrass@aol.com
Patricia A Hamilton 508-505-0173
Allison Healy 607-280-8831 aliarhealy@gmail.com
Winston H Heimer
Pamela K Hippolyte 860-502-2903 860-982-6601 Pamelahippolyte60@gmail.com
Matthew Horowitz 860-490-5234 mhorowitz@npmlaw.com
Constance Houde 860-233-1077 860-202-7852 conniehoude@gmail.com
Robert Hurvitz 860-521-5953 860-712-2938 bhurvitz@comcast.net
Syed Shakir Hussain
Jason R Jakubowski
Elizabeth F Kerrigan 860-922-9288 e_kerrigan@comcast.net
Madonna McKean King 860-539-9670 madonna275@aol.com
Robert J Kor 560-521-2806 860-604-1125 rjkoratty@yahoo.com
Beth H Kyle 860-805-6432 nottingham160@gmail.com
David F Lyons
Jessica G Lyons
Naogan Ma 860-508-5814 naogan.ma@gmail.com
Leslie M Macnab 860-372-5480 lmacnabsimoes@gmail.com
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Maureen Magnan 860-680-9441 maureen.magnan@gmail.com
Stuart L Mahler 860-523-8005 860-614-6878 slmahler@msn.com
Theodore Mancini
James L Marinan
Gary Martell 860-305-6186 Martellgary@hotmail.com
Steven Mason 860-233-4932 moostm@att.net
August Melita 203-645-9509 august.m.melita@gmail.com
Richard Messenger
Stanley S Miller
Eileen Molloy
Linda L Norman 203-206-2755 lindalnorm@aol.com
Michael Pincus 860-424-6581 rabbipincus@gmail.com
Joseph P Quinn Jr. 860-490-5216 josephpquinnjr@gmail.com
Laura M Renfro 860-841-3855 lauramrenfro@gmail.com
Frank R A Resnick 860-913-3131 resnick111@comcast.net
Lynn M Rossi
Elizabeth Rousseau 860-819-5951 elizabeth.l.rousseau@gmail.com
Edward G Sanady 860-982-1576 esanady@hotmail.com
Shelley Schulman 860-214-0611 weddingdayvows@comcast.net
Judith M Silver 860-716-8583 rjhsilver@sbcglobal.net
Shelly Sindland 860-992-9045 shellysindlandjp@gmail.com
Catherine M Spain 860-593-3441 catherinespain65@gmail.com
Joseph S Stafford
Kaye S Straw
Kevin Sullivan
Beth Sweeney 860-670-6196 bethsweeney462@gmail.com
Rosemarie Tate 860-532-8270 rosemarietate@outlook.com
Chad A Thompson 860-523-5059 Chad@chadthompson.biz
John Tucker 860-402-6569 johntucker120@gmail.com
Michael J Tuohy 860-709-1007 tuohymick@gmail.com
Yomarie S Velez 860-856-3959 yvelez416@gmail.com
John Vercelli 860-202-5145 jjvercelli@gmail.com
Joe Verrengia 860-982-5282 jfv205@gmail.com
Megan E Wallett 860-759-7757 wallettmegan@gmail.com
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Jonathan Weiner
Cynthia L Welch
Benjamin M Wenograd
Evelyn Williams 860-796-4240 evelyn_wil13@yahoo.com
Harriet R Winograd 860-523-9990 860-869-1921 h.winograd@comcast.net

Email Address


